EIR102 Series-2709-ds page 1/3
©2009 B&B Electronics. All rights reserved
International Headquarters: 815-433-5100 Fax 433-5104 www.bb-elec.com
European Headquarters:  +353 91 792444 Fax +353 91 792445 www.bb-europe.com
EIR203 Series
3 Port Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch
B
&

separately).
.
 Ordering Information
Model 10/100 Multi-Mode Single-mode
Number Copper Fiber Fiber
EIR203 3
EIR203-1MT 2 1 (ST)
EIR203-1MC 2 1 (SC)
EIR203-1ST 2  1 (ST)
EIR203-1SC 2  1 (SC)
EIR203-2MT 1 2 (ST)
EIR203-2MC 1 2 (SC)
EIR203-2ST 1  2 (ST)
EIR203-2SC 1  2 (SC)
EIR203-3MT 0 3 (ST)
EIR203-3MC 0 3 (SC)
EIR203-3ST 0  3 (ST)
EIR203-3ST 0  3 (SC)
These are only our most popular variations. Visit
www.bb-elec.com/ElinxConfigurator to configure
to configure your switch with virtually any port